Amphenol
Amphenol PCD Shenzhen
D-Subminiature
EMI/RFI Shielding Interconnection Systems
1
Product profile
RR(Standard density) - HR(High density)

Female contact  Starclip Becu
8
HOW TO ORDER RR (STANDARD DENSITY)
                                                               L ...... RR ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
177: Tinned shell for receptacle
777: Tinned shell + dimples for plug
Shell size:
E, A, B, C, D
Rear mounting type:
H: Rear insert UNC 4-40
G: Rear insert M3
Omit: Standard rivet Ф3.1m
Configuration:
09, 15, 25, 37, 50
Contact type:
P: Pin
S: Socket
Front mounting type:
VF: Front screwlock UNC 4-40
VFM: Front screwlock M3
                                                                            L 17 RR ...... ...... ...... ......
Wire size:
D1: AWG20 to 24
D2: AWG24 to 28
Contact type:
M: Male
F: Female
Full gold plating:
01: 0.2μm (8μ'')
02: 0.5μm (20μ'')
04: 0.76μm (30μ'')
Selective gold plating:
11: 0.2μm (8μ'') Au + 2μm (78μ'') Sn
12: 0.5μm (20μ'') Au + 2μm (78μ'') Sn
14: 0.76μm (30μ'') Au + 2μm (78μ'') Sn
Packaging:
100: Bulkpack unit (100 cts)
400: Reel of 400 cts
2K: Reel of 2000 cts
10K: Reel of 10000 cts (right feed reel)
10G: Reel of 10000 cts (left feed reel)
Contacts
HOUSINGS
REEL WINDING DIRECTION
Left to right feed reel: G Right to left feed reel: K
9
HOW TO ORDER RR (HIGH DENSITY)
                                                               L ...... HR ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
177: Tinned shell for receptacle
777: Tinned shell + dimples for plug
Shell size:
E, A, B, C, D
Rear mounting type:
H: Rear insert UNC 4-40
G: Rear insert M3
Omit: Standard rivet Ф3.1m
Configuration:
15, 26, 44, 62, 78
Contact type:
P: Pin
S: Socket
Front mounting type:
VF: Front screwlock UNC 4-40
VFM: Front screwlock M3
                                                                            L 17 HR D2 ...... ...... ......
Wire size:
D2: AWG24 to 28
Contact type:
M: Male
F: Female
Full gold plating:
01: 0.2μm (8μ'')
02: 0.5μm (20μ'')
04: 0.76μm (30μ'')
Selective gold plating:
11: 0.2μm (8μ'') Au + 2μm (78μ'') Sn
12: 0.5μm (20μ'') Au + 2μm (78μ'') Sn
14: 0.76μm (30μ'') Au + 2μm (78μ'') Sn
Packaging:
5K: Reel of 5000 cts (right reed reel)
5G: Reel of 400 cts (left feed reel)
10K: Reel of 10000 cts (right feed reel)
10G: Reel of 10000 cts (left feed reel)
Contacts
HOUSINGS
REEL WINDING DIRECTION
Left to right feed reel: G Right to left feed reel: K
10
SHIELDED D-SUB BACKSHELLS APCD-VZK SERIES
KEY FEATURES
  9 & 15 way available
  EMI shielding
  Pre-mounted screw to easy assembly
  Foil and braided cable  acceptable
  Comforming with VDE 0871, FCC 20780
  & 89/336/EU
  Screw lock UNC 4-40 or M3
  Other request, please contact us
                                 APCD VZK 09 U K
Product series
Size:
09, 15
Thread (jackscrew)
Omit: M3
U=UNC4-40
Packaging:
K: Kit package
BULK: Bulk / 100pcs
Dimension: 15 PIN
Dimension: 9 PIN